Open 1 - Special Feeds
3 de Octubre de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

None

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MISTER EMPIERE
NONE / NONE / 1995 / MALE /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

FERNHILL PEPPERPOT
NONE / NONE / 2004 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / PONI

EVITA VD POLSHOEVE
NABOR / WOEPY STAR / 2000 /
FEMALE / TORDO / BELGA

MARSIMHOLSTER SIMONE
LC
GLANSEVIN GRAFFITI /
SHAMROCK SPINDLEWOOD /
2005 / FEMALE / NEGRO /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

QUINCY STAR
NONE / NONE / 1999 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / BELGA

TELYNAU SUPER SONIC

NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE /

CASTANO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

L.A.C.

20463

126973

146207

145143

27682

145999

CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

Pista

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

KRAVVA, Natalia
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

GONZALEZ
ARROYO, Lucia
CRISTINA DE
OLIVEIRA / NONE

URETA SAENZ
PENA
SWOBODA, Alba

HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

BODEGA BLAS,
Raul
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

CATALAN
CONDE, Adriana
JORGE CANEDO
GONZALEZ / NONE

SIERRA
MARTINEZ,
Eugenia
MIREIA
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS / NONE

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

/ Arena

L.D.N.

260298

286863

287651

219805

275520

217151

@ HIPICA
M|\ MORALEJA
CLLUIB

: None None
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

COPA DE CAMPEONES©DE PONIS
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